
RF Transformer TCW1-362+
Typical Performance Data

3.8

3.9

4.0

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

2150 2300 2450 2600 2750 2900 3050 3200 3350 3500

Av
er

ag
e 

In
se

rti
on

 L
os

s 
(d

B)

Frequency (MHz)

Average Insertion Loss 

5

10

15

20

25

2150 2300 2450 2600 2750 2900 3050 3200 3350 3500

In
pu

t R
et

ur
n 

Lo
ss

 (d
B)

Frequency (MHz)

Input Return Loss

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

2150 2300 2450 2600 2750 2900 3050 3200 3350 3500

Am
pl

itu
de

 U
nb

al
an

ce
 (d

B)

Frequency (MHz)

Amplitude Unbalance

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2150 2300 2450 2600 2750 2900 3050 3200 3350 3500

Ph
as

e 
U

nb
al

an
ce

 (d
eg

)

Frequency (MHz)

Phase Unbalance

REV. OR
TCW1-362+

3/2/2022
Page 1 of 1


